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Advanced Search Information
   

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

General Information
Current Registration 
Status:

Active in CCR; Changes Pending; Registration valid until 06/14/2007.  

DUNS: 152113077  
DUNS PLUS4:  
CAGE/NCAGE Code: 3XTB8  
Legal Business Name: DR H PAUL SHUCH  
Doing Business As (DBA):MICROCOMM CONSULTING  
Division Name:  
Division Number  
Company URL: http://microcomm.net
 
Physical Street Address 1:121 FLORENCE DRIVE  
Physical Street Address 2: 
Physical City: COGAN STATION  
Physical State: PA  
Physical Zip/Postal Code: 17728-9309  
Physical Country: USA  

Mailing Name: DR H PAUL SHUCH  
Mailing Address: 121 FLORENCE DRIVE  
Mailing Address 2:  
Mailing City: COGAN STATION  
Mailing State: PA  
Mailing Zip/Postal Code: 17728-9309  
Mailing Country: USA  

Business Start Date: 01/01/2004  

Corporate Information
Type of Organization
Sole Proprietorship

Business Types/Grants
2X  - For-Profit Organization
95  - Research and Development
A5  - Veteran Owned Business
E6  - Architecture and Engineering
VW - Contracts and Grants

JWOD Non-Profit Agency
No
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Goods / Services
North American Industry Classification System (NAICS)

334220  RADIO AND TELEVISION BROADCASTING AND WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT
MANUFACTURING

334290  OTHER COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING
541690  OTHER SCIENTIFIC AND TECHNICAL CONSULTING SERVICES
541710  RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT IN THE PHYSICAL, ENGINEERING, AND LIFE SCIENCES
927110  SPACE RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY

Standard Industrial Classification (SIC)
4899  COMMUNICATION SERVICES, NEC
8299  SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SERVICES, NEC
8711  ENGINEERING SERVICES

Product Service Codes (PSC)
AC64  R&D-ELECTRONICS & COMM EQ-ENG

Federal Supply Classification (FSC)
-

Small Business Types
This information comes from the Small Business

Administration and is not editable by CCR vendors.
 

Business Types Expiration Date
21 - Small Business --

 
North American Industry Classification System (NAICS)

NAICS Code Description Small Business Emerging Small 
Business

334220  RADIO AND TELEVISION BROADCASTING
AND WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS 
EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING

 Yes  No

334290  OTHER COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT
MANUFACTURING

 Yes  No

541690  OTHER SCIENTIFIC AND TECHNICAL
CONSULTING SERVICES

 Yes  No

541710  RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT IN THE
PHYSICAL, ENGINEERING, AND LIFE 
SCIENCES

 Yes  No

927110  SPACE RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY  No  No

Points of Contact
Government Business POC Primary  Government Business POC Alternate

Name: DR H PAUL SHUCH Name: DR H PAUL SHUCH
Address Line 1: MICROCOMM Address Line 1: MICROCOMM
Address Line 2: 121 FLORENCE DRIVE Address Line 2: 121 FLORENCE DRIVE
City: COGAN STATION City: COGAN STATION
State: PA State: PA
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Zip/Postal Code: 177289309 Zip/Postal Code: 177289309
Country: USA Country: USA
U.S. Phone: (570) 494-2299   Ext: U.S. Phone: (570) 494-2299   Ext:
Non-U.S. Phone: Non-U.S. Phone:
Fax: (570) 494-2299 Fax: (570) 494-2299

Past Performance POC Primary  Past Performance POC Alternate
Name: DR H PAUL SHUCH Name: DR H PAUL SHUCH
Address Line 1: MICROCOMM Address Line 1: MICROCOMM
Address Line 2: 121 FLORENCE DRIVE Address Line 2: 121 FLORENCE DRIVE
City: COGAN STATION City: COGAN STATION
State: PA State: PA
Zip/Postal Code: 177289309 Zip/Postal Code: 177289309
Country: USA Country: USA
U.S. Phone: (570) 494-2299   Ext: U.S. Phone: (570) 494-2299   Ext:
Non-U.S. Phone: Non-U.S. Phone:
Fax: (570) 494-2299 Fax: (570) 494-2299

Electronic Business POC Primary Electronic Business POC Alternate
Name: DR H PAUL SHUCH Name: MURIEL HYKES
Address Line 1: MICROCOMM Address Line 1: MICROCOMM
Address Line 2: 121 FLORENCE DRIVE Address Line 2: 121 FLORENCE DRIVE
City: COGAN STATION City: COGAN STATION
State: PA State: PA
Zip/Postal Code: 177289309 Zip/Postal Code: 177289309
Country: USA Country: USA
U.S. Phone: (570) 494-2299   Ext: U.S. Phone: (570) 494-2299   Ext:
Non-U.S. Phone: Non-U.S. Phone:
Fax: (570) 494-2299 Fax: (570) 494-2299

 

Return to Previous Page
Return to Search Page
Return to the CCR Home Page
Return to the BPN.gov Home Page

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

The Search function is designed for single inquiries only. For 
information about products and services for mass inquiries or tailored 
extracts, access this site: TDP Extracts (excessive usage is monitored).

Note to all users: This is a Federal Government computer system. Use 
of this system constitutes consent to monitoring at all times.


